Weight Variations

GAW Sunday, 29 December 2024

Box

Race# 1

1
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Race# 2
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Race# 3
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Race# 4
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Race# 5
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Greyhound

Last

Special Event/Provincial 1/643

Beau Wood
Punching Poncho
Amazed By You
Nitro Neo

Discrepancy

32.0
25.0
29.5
33.1
33.6

This

32.1
24.9
29.3
32.8
33.2

Time Grading Maiden/Provincial 1/400 (1)

Clifton Hill
Taz Maniac
Black Lashes
South Girls

My Matilda

31.5
26.8
26.6
26.7
26.8

31.5
26.6
26.3
26.6
26.8

Time Grading Maiden/Provincial 1/400 (2)

Tiffy Time
Thundering Lady
Budgeree

Black Masquerade

Inara Bale

35.6
30.8
28.5
27.4

30.5
35.7
31.0
28.2
27.2

Gawler Classic (Final)/Provincial 1/531

Dakota Shine
Jubilant

Aunty Meeka
Zinfandel Trace
Dakota Mila

Dakota Olivia

Grade 5/Provincial 1/400

Bundaberg Gum
Urana Lightning
Sand Dragon
Amron Dan
Bitter Fury

Cubit Monelli

32.3
32.0
26.0
28.5
29.6
27.5

34.2
32.7
32.7
33.5
31.8
33.2

32.2
32.0
26.0
28.7
29.6
27.7

34.1
33.2
32.3
33.4
32.3
33.1

Variance

0.1

-0.1
-0.2
-0.3
-0.4

0.0
-0.2
-0.3
-0.1
0.0

0.1
0.2
-0.3
-0.2

-0.1
0.0
0.0
0.2
0.0
0.2

-0.1
0.5
-0.4
-0.1
0.5

-0.1
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GAW Sunday, 29 December 2024

Box

Race# 6
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Race# 7
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Race# 8

A W N

o N o O

Race# 9

o ~ N

Greyhound Last This
Darling Sherry 29.5 29.2
Breaker Of Rules 34.0 34.0

Grade 6 Series (Heat)/Provincial 1/400 (1)

No Sugar Thanks 291 29.2
Royale Maple 28.4 28.3
Where's Molly 33.2 33.1
Keeley Rose 27.4 27.6
Allinga Alan 32.1 31.7
Ray Finkle 31.2 31.0
Oregon Hutan 32.7 32.6
Thunder Rolls 31.9 31.7

Grade 6 Series (Heat)/Provincial 1/400 (2)

Past President 30.9 30.9
Goldie Rusty 25.4 25.3
Bang Bang Jack 32.9 32.7
East Of Nome 284 28.0
I'M It 29.9 30.1
Arthur Lee Rose 32.2 32.2
Sudoku Rosie 253 253
Grand Chief 35.3 34.8

Open Series (Final)/Provincial 1/400

Boom Boom Jack 34.0 33.8
What A Regret 28.7 291
Zinfandel Evie 25.9 25.9
Agent Nineteen 311 31.5
Pink Confetti 28.0 27.9
Magic Poppet 321 32.2
Bun Volcano 26.3 26.7
Go Go Snow 28.1 28.1

Time Grading 5+ Wins/Provincial 1/400

Aussie Wish 321 31.6
Maestro Luke 30.2 30.8
Long Hot Summer 27.8 27.8
Kaison's Curse 28.5 28.5

Variance

-0.3
0.0

0.1

-0.1
-0.1
0.2

-0.4
-0.2
-0.1
-0.2

0.0
-0.1
-0.2
-0.4
0.2
0.0
0.0
0.5

-0.2
0.4
0.0
0.4
-0.1
0.1
0.4
0.0

-0.5
0.6
0.0
0.0
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Box

Race# 10

w

o N o O

Race# 11

a N

Race# 12
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Greyhound

Last

This

Time Grading 1-4 Wins/Provincial 1/400

Dalila

Christoff
Young One
Yanco Boy
Plodding Along
Bingo Queen

Our Sheralee

Grade 6/Provincial 1/531

One Two Me
Scarlet Overkill
Truvy Bale

It's Jackie

Vic Rose

Spring Marrishia

Grade 5/Provincial 1/531

Big Chief Size
Hunker Down
Ben Tango
Croatian Comet
Ethanol Extra

Captain Rita

27.6
32.2
20.2
32.7
30.8
29.0
25.8

30.6
27.1
34.4
26.7
26.6
28.4

32.9
33.3
36.7
29.3
274

26.6

27.0
321
20.2
31.9
30.7
29.0
25.8

30.7
27.7
34.5
26.2
26.6
28.7

324
32.9
36.9
29.2
27.7

26.6

Variance

-0.6
-0.1
0.0
-0.8
-0.1
0.0
0.0

0.1
0.6
0.1
-0.5
0.0
0.3

-0.5
-0.4
0.2
-0.1
0.3
0.0
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